
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

No. 

243 

177 

881 

3 

61 

397 

8 

131 

197 

77 

247 

244 

101 

511 

14 

810 

228 

206 

33 

21 

35 

Name 

JEREB Maks 

GLAVAN Rozle 

HIRSCHENHAUSER Noel 

TUDJA Fran 

JANZEK Ivan 

PODOBNIK Samo 

ERCEG Tiago 

PLOH Andreas 

FIJAN Max 

HUSKANOVIC Mark 

DELPONT Renato 

CVITKOVIC Roko 

SKRLEC Leon 

MLAKAR Nal 

LJUBEK Patrick 

BRATKOVIC Vito 

PAPEZ Brin 

KOZINA Vito 

OREPIC Ivan 

OSTREK Jason 

YASNE Leo 

Club / Team 

SLO 

SLO 

SLO 

MK Bedekovcina/MX Garaza350 RT 

SLO 

MCK 97/MX Academy Rens#1 

MK Kvarner 

SLO 

MCK 97/MX Academy Rens#1 

MK MX Sipek 

MCK Popovaca Team 

MCK 97 

MK MX Sipek 

SLO 

MK MX Sipek 

MK Bedekovcina/MX Garaza350 RT 

SLO 

MK Bedekovcina 

MCK TRP Marovic 

MCK Stefanac 

MCK TRP Marovic 

Motorcycle 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

GasGas 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

GasGas 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Laps 

14 

14 

14 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

12 

12 

12 

11 

11 

11 

9 

9 

9 

8 

Total Tm 

10:53.978 

11:18.222 

11:23.811 

11:04.605 

11:10.325 

11:15.054 

11:16.435 

11:17.601 

11:24.938 

11:36.477 

11:37.028 

10:56.095 

11:13.689 

11:44.339 

10:59.146 

11:35.318 

11:49.559 

10:57.757 

11:32.015 

11:33.787 

11:43.259 

Diff 

24.244 

29.833 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

5 Laps 

5 Laps 

5 Laps 

6 Laps 

Points 

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 29.6.2025. 18:12:56 

www.grabarsport.hr 

Clerk of the Course: MIOČ Zoran 

Jury President: MARGETIĆ Srećko 

RESULTS: www.grabarsport.hr 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Grabar Sport d.o.o. 

Margin of Victory 

24.244 

Avg. Speed 

- 

Best Lap Tm 

44.730 

Best Speed 

- 

Best Lap by 

243 - JEREB Maks 

MX RAKOV POTOK - EMN 20/2915;M04-06;B-06 

2nd RACE / 2. UTRKA 

MX 50 

Race (10:00 and 1 Laps) started at 17:57:47 

Draga 0,000 km 

29.6.2025. 18:05 


